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 Males Females Males Females

        0 years old 100,000.000000 100,000.000000 81.147364 86.897852

        From 1 to 4 years    100,000.000000 99,877.825290 80.147364 86.004029

        From 5 to 9 years    99,892.643435 99,877.825290 76.232472 82.004029

        From 10 to 14 years old 99,810.965068 99,775.017441 71.291464 77.088270

        From 15 to 19 years old 99,810.965068 99,775.017441 66.291464 72.088270

        From 20 to 24 years 99,734.009813 99,690.753834 61.340281 67.146673

        From 25 to 29 years  99,508.877578 99,607.120652 56.471077 62.200707

        From 30 to 34 years old 99,059.426380 99,528.839230 51.716606 57.247637

        From 35 to 39 years old 98,927.933557 99,465.586075 46.784452 52.281798

        From 40 to 44 years  98,721.017705 99,415.452211 41.874413 47.305803

        From 45 to 49 years old 97,797.242111 99,102.337361 37.248032 42.446903

        From 50 to 54 years old 96,770.539673 98,517.268733 32.615874 37.681804

        From 55 to 59 years old 95,105.388271 97,851.047071 28.135492 32.921110

        From 60 to 64 years old 92,097.189736 96,625.673882 23.965040 28.303132

        From 65 to 69 years old 88,221.246120 94,465.494646 19.908882 23.887284

        From 70 to 74 years old 82,522.974494 91,833.158453 16.101953 19.493686

        From 75 to 79 years old 73,480.911053 88,467.020816 12.761703 15.139999

        From 80 to 84 years old 61,988.307552 80,848.492667 9.644144 11.308670

        From 85 to 89 years old 48,084.389819 68,557.041216 6.650201 7.842572

        From 90 to 94 years old 28,961.601499 48,882.899849 4.307852 4.907847

        95 years old and over  11,565.166067 21,310.133073 2.403042 3.086786
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